D
Technical Data ELX1288 Effective January 2023
MOVHE
Radial leaded high energy metal oxide varistor
Product features
• Excellent surge current suppression
• Low leakage current
• 7, 10, 14, 20 mm disk type

(V)
VDC
(V)
Ip (8/20 μs)
(A)
Vp
(V)
current 8/20 µs
1 time (A)
power
(W)
@ 1 KHz
(pF)
(10/1000 µs)
(J) cURus TUV
MOVHE07V130 200 130 170 10 340 1750 0.25 250 17 4
MOVHE07V140 220 140 180 10 360 1750 0.25 230 19 4
MOVHE07V150 240 150 200 10 395 1750 0.25 210 21 4
MOVHE07V175 270 175 225 10 455 1750 0.25 185 24 4.5
MOVHE07V190 300 190 250 10 500 1750 0.25 165 26 4.5
MOVHE07V210 330 210 275 10 550 1750 0.25 150 28 4.5
MOVHE07V230 360 230 300 10 595 1750 0.25 140 32 4.5
MOVHE07V250 390 250 320 10 650 1750 0.25 130 35 5
MOVHE07V275 430 275 350 10 710 1750 0.25 115 40 5
MOVHE07V300 470 300 385 10 775 1750 0.25 105 42 5
MOVHE07V320 510 320 415 10 845 1750 0.25 100 45 5.5
MOVHE07V350 560 350 460 10 925 1750 0.25 90 49 5.5
MOVHE07V385 620 385 505 10 1025 1750 0.25 80 55 6
MOVHE07V420 680 420 560 10 1120 1750 0.25 75 60 6
MOVHE07V510 820 510 670 10 1355 1750 0.25 60 73 6.5
MOVHE10V130 200 130 170 25 340 3500 0.4 500 35 4.5 √ √
MOVHE10V140 220 140 180 25 360 3500 0.4 450 39 4.5 √ √
MOVHE10V150 240 150 200 25 395 3500 0.4 420 42 4.5 √ √
MOVHE10V175 270 175 225 25 455 3500 0.4 370 49 5 √ √
MOVHE10V190 300 190 250 25 500 3500 0.4 330 54 5 √ √
MOVHE10V210 330 210 275 25 550 3500 0.4 300 58 5 √ √
MOVHE10V230 360 230 300 25 595 3500 0.4 280 65 5 √ √
MOVHE10V250 390 250 320 25 650 3500 0.4 260 70 5 √ √
MOVHE10V275 430 275 350 25 710 3500 0.4 230 80 5.5 √ √
MOVHE10V300 470 300 385 25 775 3500 0.4 210 85 5.5 √ √
MOVHE10V320 510 320 415 25 845 3500 0.4 200 90 6 √ √
MOVHE10V350 560 350 460 25 925 3500 0.4 180 92 6 √ √
MOVHE10V385 620 385 505 25 1025 3500 0.4 160 95 6.5 √ √
MOVHE10V420 680 420 560 25 1120 3500 0.4 150 98 6.5 √ √
MOVHE10V460 750 460 615 25 1240 3500 0.4 130 100 6.5 √ √
MOVHE10V510 820 510 670 25 1355 3500 0.4 120 110 7 √ √
MOVHE10V550 910 550 745 25 1500 3500 0.4 110 130 7.5 √ √
MOVHE10V625 1000 625 825 25 1650 3500 0.4 100 140 7.5 √ √
MOVHE14V130 200 130 170 50 340 6000 0.6 1000 70 4.5 √ √
MOVHE14V140 220 140 180 50 360 6000 0.6 900 78 4.5 √ √
MOVHE14V150 240 150 200 50 395 6000 0.6 830 84 4.5 √ √
MOVHE14V175 270 175 225 50 455 6000 0.6 740 99 5 √ √
MOVHE14V190 300 190 250 50 500 6000 0.6 670 108 5 √ √
MOVHE14V210 330 210 275 50 550 6000 0.6 610 115 5 √ √
MOVHE14V230 360 230 300 50 595 6000 0.6 560 130 5 √ √
MOVHE14V250 390 250 320 50 650 6000 0.6 510 140 5 √ √
MOVHE14V275 430 275 350 50 710 6000 0.6 460 155 5.5 √ √
MOVHE14V300 470 300 385 50 775 6000 0.6 430 175 5.5 √ √
MOVHE14V320 510 320 415 50 845 6000 0.6 390 180 6 √ √
3
Technical Data ELX1288
Effective January 2023
MOVHE

(mm)Part number
VRMS
(V)
VDC
(V)
Ip (8/20 μs)
(A)
Vp
(V)
power
(W)
@ 1 KHz
(pF)
(10/1000 µs)
(J) cURus TUV
MOVHE14V350 560 350 460 50 925 6000 0.6 360 185 6 √ √
MOVHE14V385 620 385 505 50 1025 6000 0.6 320 190 6.5 √ √
MOVHE14V420 680 420 560 50 1120 6000 0.6 290 200 6.5 √ √
MOVHE14V460 750 460 615 50 1240 6000 0.6 270 210 6.5 √ √
MOVHE14V510 820 510 670 50 1355 6000 0.6 240 235 7 √ √
MOVHE14V550 910 550 745 50 1500 6000 0.6 220 255 7.5 √ √
MOVHE14V625 1000 625 825 50 1650 6000 0.6 200 280 7.5 √ √
MOVHE20V130 200 130 170 100 340 10000 1 2000 140 5
MOVHE20V140 220 140 180 100 360 10000 1 1800 155 5
MOVHE20V150 240 150 200 100 395 10000 1 1650 168 5
MOVHE20V175 270 175 225 100 455 10000 1 1500 190 5
MOVHE20V190 300 190 250 100 500 10000 1 1300 210 5
MOVHE20V210 330 210 275 100 550 10000 1 1200 228 5.5
MOVHE20V230 360 230 300 100 595 10000 1 1100 255 5.5
MOVHE20V250 390 250 320 100 650 10000 1 1000 275 5.5
MOVHE20V275 430 275 350 100 710 10000 1 930 305 6
MOVHE20V300 470 300 385 100 775 10000 1 850 350 6
MOVHE20V320 510 320 415 100 845 10000 1 780 360 6
MOVHE20V350 560 350 460 100 925 10000 1 710 380 6.5
MOVHE20V385 620 385 505 100 1025 10000 1 650 390 7
MOVHE20V420 680 420 560 100 1120 10000 1 600 400 7
MOVHE20V460 750 460 615 100 1240 10000 1 530 420 7.5
MOVHE20V485 780 485 640 100 1290 10000 1 510 440 7.5
MOVHE20V510 820 510 670 100 1355 10000 1 500 460 7.5
MOVHE20V550 910 550 745 100 1500 10000 1 440 510 8
MOVHE20V625 1000 625 825 100 1650 10000 1 400 565 8
MOVHE20V680 1100 680 895 100 1815 10000 1 360 620 8.5
1. Varistor voltage tolerance: ±10%
2. Leakage current (@75% of varistor voltage @ 1 mA) : ≤20μA
4
Technical Data ELX1288